Position

Mayor

Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

Other Positions Held Employer

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Department /

Subdivision
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$133,331
$99,274
$99,274
$99,274
$99,274
$99,274
$99,274
$99,274
$95,885
$95,535
$94,762
$4,038
$4,038
$4,038

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,439
$28,139
$26,601
$26,601
$24,655
$19,788
$18,196
$8,686
$12,259
$7,704
$21,229
$805
$574
$525



