Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		San Jose	City Council	\$133,331	\$24,439
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$99,274	\$28,139
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$99,274	\$26,601
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$99,274	\$26,601
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$99,274	\$24,655
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$99,274	\$19,788
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$99,274	\$18,196
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$99,274	\$8,686
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$95,885	\$12,259
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$95,535	\$7,704
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$94,762	\$21,229
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$4,038	\$805
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$4,038	\$574
Council		San Jose	City Council	\$4,038	\$525